TDESCRIPTION

mﬁf |

AT |QTY.

- DEscmf_p‘f:‘dr»x '

: :__ support Strép
| Wheel Assembiy (1 4")

TS0 @GO S WM -

| Eront. :Périell' '
> ] Side Panel -
LE Bottam F’anel

1 20

S '4’30{0
i:'_'msmms .

14| 44022
144023 1

24538 | -
|arorz | 1

WN 1

| Cotter Pin, 1/8"x.1-1/4" Lg.*
‘Flat Washérs, Large 17/32" LD.x 1" O.0.

X 3/32" Thick -

Truss Head Screws, 1/4-20x 1 3!4“ Lg.*
Truss Head Screws; 1 ;‘4 20 X 3;‘4" Lg
| Flat Washer, 1/4" - Co
.| Hex Nut;. 1/4-20 de* o
‘Axie '

.jTruss Head Screws, 1/4- 2{} x1" Lg

Rubber Cap, 1/4" x 3/8" Ly.
Owners Manuai

36






